FOCUSED ON PURIFICATION
Parker Oil Water Separators | ES2000 Series
Oil can seriously affect the efficient
operation of sewage purification, as well
as harm the environment.  For this reason,
very low oil in water discharge limits are
permitted and rigid legislation exists in
most countries to protect the environment

compressors, please contact Parker.
parker.com/igfg
We are pleased to offer a complete range
of competitor interchange oil/water
separator maintenance kits.
Code No To Suit Separator Models
PDHR-OWB1 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit Owamat 1
PDHR-OWB1 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit Owamat 2
PDHR-OWB4 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit Owamat 3
PDHR-OWB5 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit Owamat 4
PDHR-OWB6 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit Owamat 5
PDHR-OWB8 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit Owamat 6
Beko Condensate Systems
Code No To Suit Separator Models
PDHR-OWU5 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 5
PDHR-OWU10 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 10
PDHR-OWU15 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 15
PDHR-OWU30 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 30
PDHR-OWU60 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 60
PDHR-OWU120 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 120
PDHR-OWU240 Alternative Carbon Bag Kit to suit Super Plus 240
PDHR-FSC5 Foam Service Kit to suit UFS 5
PDHR-FSC10 Foam Service Kit to suit UFS 10
PDHR-FSC15 Foam Service Kit to suit UFS 15
PDHR-FSC30 Foam Service Kit to suit UFS 30
PDHR-FSC60 Foam Service Kit to suit UFS 60
Ultrafilter
Code No To Suit Separator Models
PDHR-OWW1 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit HSMK-1
PDHR-OWW2 Alternative Maintenance Kit to suit HSMK-2